Trane
A business of Ingersoll Rand
© 2019 Ingersoll Rand  All rights reserved
Trane has a policy of continuous product and product data
improvement and reserves the right to change design and
specifications without notice.
Price Sheet
Library Product Literature

Family
Description
2 VariTrac  Model Number Nomenclature
3, 4 VariTrac Damper, Controls
5 VariTrac Controls Description
6 VariTrac III System Accessories, Linear Slot Diffusers
7 VariTrac III Quick Reference (Accessories/ Dampers/ Sensors)
8 VariTrac III Quick Reference (Linear Slot Diffusers)
9 VariTrac II Only System Accessories, Quick Reference Accessories
10 VariTrac  UCM Software Parameters
2 VAV-PRS002-EN
 VariTrac
Model Number Nomenclature
VA  DB06  BYPS  1
Product Type
VA = VariTracTM Product Families
D = Damper
R = Rectangular Damper
B = Development Sequence
Damper Size
DB06 = 6” Damper
DB08 = 8” Damper
DB10 = 10” Damper
DB12 = 12” Damper
DB14 = 14” Damper
DB16 = 16” Damper
RA0812 = 8” x 12” Zone Damper
RA0814 = 8” x 14” Zone Damper
RA0816 = 8” x 16” Zone Damper
RA1016 = 10” x 16” Zone Damper
RA1020 = 10” x 20” Zone Damper
RA1418 = 14” x 18” Zone Damper
RA1412 = 14” x 12” Bypass Damper
RA1616 = 16” x 16” Bypass Damper
RA2020 = 20” x 20” Bypass Damper
RA3020 = 30” x 20” Bypass Damper
Inventory Number
Damper Control
BYPS = Bypass Control
CHGR = Changeover Control
ELEC = 3 Stage, Primary Heat Disabled
Control
NCHW = 1 Stage, Primary Heat Enabled
Production Cycle
Standard Cycle   (DS3) – 15 production days